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OFFICE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT
RURAL FAST TRACK DATES AND DEADLINES

The Office of Rural Development has reserved every Friday before the GOED Board Meeting (second Thursday of every month) to perform Rural Fast Track approvals with the GRPB Executive Board. Rural Fast Track full applications must be submitted at least one week before the scheduled GRPB RFT approval meeting. Any incomplete applications may be deferred to the next month’s GRPB RFT approval meeting.

	Full Application Due Date
	GRPB RFT Approval Date
	GOED Board Meeting Date

	Friday, July 31, 2015
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, August 04, 2015
	Thursday, August 13, 2015

	Friday, August 28, 2015
	Friday, September 04, 2015
	Thursday, September 10, 2015

	Friday, September 25, 2015
	Friday, October 02, 2015
	Thursday, October 08, 2015

	Friday, October 30, 2015
	Friday, November 06, 2015
	Thursday, November 12, 2015

	Friday, November 27, 2015
	Friday, December 04, 2015
	Thursday, December 10, 2015

	Friday, January 01, 2016
	Friday, January 08, 2016
	Thursday, January 14, 2016
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